Volume 19 Number 6
CONTENTS
ORIGINAL PAPERS
Geophysics.— Deformation and temperature. P.G. NUTTING
Genetics.— The genetical constitutions of Oenothera pratincola and its revolute-
leaved mutations. FRIEDA COBB BLANCHARD
Paleontology.— A fossil member of the family Pegididae. JOSEPH A. CUSHMAN

PROCEEDINGS

The Anthropological Society
The Entomological Society

SCIENTIFIC NOTES AND NEWS

109

115
125

127
130

134



