Volume 19 Number 6

CONTENTS

ORIGINAL PAPERS

Geophysics.— Deformation and temperature. P.G. NUTTING Genetics.— The genetical constitutions of <i>Oenothera pratincola</i> and its revolute-	109
leaved mutations. FRIEDA COBB BLANCHARD	115
Paleontology A fossil member of the family Pegididae. JOSEPH A. CUSHMAN	125
PROCEEDINGS	
The Anthropological Society	127
The Entomological Society	130
SCIENTIFIC NOTES AND NEWS	134